quantum of the equity shares issued

under ESOP-2020 and the quantum

they intend to sell within three

months

Not applicable

Employee wise details of shares

issued to:

(I) Key Managerial Personnel Nil

(II) any other employee is issued

shares in any one year amounting to

5% or more Equity Shares issued

during that year

Nil

(iii) identified employees who were

issued shares during any one year

equal to or exceeding 1% of the

issued capital of the Company at the

time of issuance

Nil

Diluted earnings per share pursuant

to issuance of Equity Shares under

ESOP-2020

Not applicable

Consideration received against the

issuance of Equity Shares

Nil

12. Details of Shareholding of our Promoters and members of the Promoter Group in the Company

• As on the date of this Prospectus, our Promoters hold 199,938,282 Equity Shares, equivalent to 83.10 %

of the issued, subscribed and paid-up Equity Share capital of our Company, as set forth in the table below.

S.

N.

Name of the

Shareholder

Pre-Offer Equity Share capital
Post-Offer Equity Share

capital*

No. of Equity

Shares

% of total

Shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

% of total

Shareholding

1.  Ravi Goenka 156,375 0.06 156,375 0.06

2.  Yellow Stone Trust

(through its trustee,

Ravi Goenka)

199,781,907 83.04 176,704,984 67.02

 Total 199,938,282 83.10 176,861,359 67.08
* Subject to finalisation of Basis of Allotment

• All Equity Shares held by our Promoters are in dematerialized form as on the date of this Prospectus.

• Build-up of the Promoters’ shareholding in our Company

The build-up of the Equity Shareholding of our Promoters since incorporation of our Company is set forth in

the table below.

93

Nature of

transaction

Date of

allotment/

Transfer /

Transmission

No. of

equity

shares

Face value

per equity

share (₹)

Issue price/

Transfer

price per

equity share

(₹)

Percentage

of the pre-

[…]

We have been unable to ascertain the acquisition/transfer price and nature of consideration for these transfers due to non-availability

of transfer deeds. Further, we have relied on the bank statements of the individual Promoter with respect to the price of certain transfers.

See the aforementioned risk factor cited above.
%%-Such shares were partly paid up (paid up to the extent of ₹ 1 per equity share having face value of ₹ 10 each) at the time of the

transfer to Ravi Goenka and were made fully paid up during Fiscal 2012 and were paid-up as on March 31, 2012.

• Except as disclosed above under “Build-up of the Promoters’ shareholding in our Company”, all the

Equity Shares held by our Promoters were fully paid-up on the respective dates of allotment of such

Equity Shares. Further, none of the Equity Shares held by our Promoters are pledged.

• The details of the shareholding of the members of the Promoter Group (other than our Promoters) as on

the date of filing of this Prospectus are set forth in the table below.

S.

N.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre-Offer Post-Offer*

No. of Equity

Shares

% of total

Shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

% of total

Shareholding

1.  Vasudeo Goenka 125 Negligible 125 Negligible

2.  Rajeev Goenka 481,375 0.20 481,375 0.18

3.  Harshvardhan Goenka 125 Negligible 125 Negligible

4.  Manisha Goenka 10,163,387 4.22 10,163,387 3.85

5.  Niharika Goenka 125 Negligible 125 Negligible

6.  Brady Investments Private

Limited

4,700,000 1.95 4,700,000 1.78

7.  Prashant Sarawgi HUF 56,310 0.02 56,310 0.02

 Total 15,401,447 6.40 15,401,447 5.84

97

* Subject to finalisation of Basis of Allotment.

• Except as stated below and Yellow Stone Trust (through its trustee, Ravi Goenka) which has transferred

and received equity shares of our Company as set forth in “Capital Structure - Build-up of the Promoters’

shareholding in our Company”, none of the members of the Promoter Group, the Promoters, or the

Directors and their relatives have purchased or sold any securities of our Company during the period of

six months immediately preceding the date of this Prospectus:

(i) 10,625,000 Equity Shares held by Ravi Goenka (HUF) were transferred to Manisha Goenka on